



Invoice

FREE Online Ordering @
www.meyerdistributing.com

View Your Invoices on the Account Reporting Tab
 or Phone: Us at 800.MeyerUSA
 (800.639.3787)

Page:	Page 1 of 3
Invoice:	A004333363
Date:	9/16/2025
Batch:	1-9/13/2025

Jasper, IN 47546
 TF Main Menu: 800-639-3787
 TF Sales: 800-639-3787
 Accounts Receivable: 800-731-3484
 Returns Support: 800-731-3302

Good Return %: 0.97%
 Good Refusal %: 0.06%
 Good Return + Refusal %: 1.03%

Bill To:

Basden's American RV
 600 E Baseline Rd
 Evansville, IN 47725-9354

Ship To: SHIPTO

Basden's American RV
 600 E Baseline Rd
 Evansville, IN 47725-9354
 812-867-5200

Purchase Order No.	Customer ID	Account Rep	Shipping Method	Payment Terms
77583	BA2820	Jason Lents Ext. 7227	MEYER TRUCK	Net 30 Days

Qty	Ship	Item Number	Item PO	Item Description	CAPA Certified	Unit Price	Ext. Price
3	3	APP011-330		1IN X 50 FT ECONOMY INSERT BLACK		\$9.47	\$28.41
12	12	APP127		EZ SLIDE		\$11.84	\$142.08
1	1	ASAMS5006WR		JENSEN 5IN MARINE SPEAKERS WHITE, PAIR (1.5IN TOTAL DEPTH)		\$18.09	\$18.09
1	1	BAL854769		SHAFT FLEX DRIVE .19IN X 1.77IN		\$1.33	\$1.33
2	2	CMC20135		QUICK HOSE CONNECT BRASS (2010 COMP) LLC		\$9.29 *	\$18.58
3	3	CMC40043		TASTEPURE WATER FILTER (KDF) W/FLEXIBLE HOSE PROTECTOR, LLC		\$20.18	\$60.54
1	1	CMC40074		FLEXIBLE SWIVEL STIK W/SHUTOFF VALVE		\$28.51	\$28.51
3	3	CMC40146		VENT LID, VENTLINE PRE FT08/ELIXIR FT94 UP, SMOKE		\$14.11	\$42.33
2	2	CMC42123		GUTTER EXTENSIONS, WHITE, SET OF 4 (2 LEFT/2 RIGHT)		\$7.54	\$15.08
2	2	CMC42141		FLYING INSECT SCREEN-FUR200, SUBURBAN,DUOTHERM, 2PK, BLISTER		\$9.02	\$18.04
2	2	CMC43511		MINI DISH DRAINER & TRAY, WHITE		\$7.83	\$15.66
3	3	CMC44675		12IN 5TH WHEEL LUBE PLATE, BILINGUAL, PDQ		\$10.79	\$32.37
1	1	DOM31098		FURNACE PARTS - NEXT GEN KIT VALVE 12VDC TOP SML		\$72.99	\$72.99
1	1	LSB39241		1-1/2IN TERM VALVE -CARDED		\$10.32	\$10.32

Invoice

Page: Page 2 of 3

Purchase Order No.	Customer ID	Account Rep	Shipping Method	Payment Terms
77583	BA2820	Jason Lents Ext. 7227	MEYER TRUCK	Net 30 Days

Qty	Ship	Item Number	Item PO	Item Description	CAPA Certified	Unit Price	Ext. Price
2	2	MTI85-741-BL-TR		COMBINATION CARBON MONOXIDE/PROPANE ALARM - UNIVERSAL BLACK SURFACE MOUNT W/TRIM RING12VDC HARD WIRE		\$50.23	\$100.46
1	1	OTRMC32RS		RECTANGULAR REFLECTOR/CEARANANCE/MARKER LIGHT TWIST-IN SOCKET RED		\$2.76	\$2.76
2	2	OTRRVILL34P		LED: INTR LGHT RV DOUBLE AERO UPDATED P		\$11.27	\$22.54
2	2	OTRRVPL7CFS		PORCH LIGHT WITH SWITCH OVAL CLEAR & AMBER LENS INCLUDED WHITE HOUSING		\$7.63	\$15.26
1	1	PEMV25923		STOP & TAIL		\$10.65	\$10.65
1	1	RVDE330		NARROW INSERT TRIM - 3/4IN X 25FT - WHITE		\$8.89	\$8.89
3	3	RVDE361		HEAVY DUTY INSERT TRIM - 1IN X 25FT - WHITE		\$8.29	\$24.87
3	3	RVDE377		FRIDGE / CONVERTER VENT LATCH, BLACK - 1 BIG & 1 SMALL		\$7.14	\$21.42
2	2	RVDH422		SAFETY LOCK PIN 5/16IN X 2-5/8IN		\$2.60	\$5.20
4	4	RVDL425		ECONO CAM LOCK 5/8IN KEYED - CODE 751		\$7.00	\$28.00
1	1	SHR255-313		TWIST-ON STRAINER 1/2IN NPSM-MALE PIPE INLET, 1/2IN NPSM-FEMALE OUTLET		\$10.57	\$10.57
9	9	SIK432053		SIKASIL N PLUS US CLEAR-MARINE NEUTRAL CURE SILICONE ASSEMBLY SEALANT-295ML		\$7.97	\$71.73
1	1	VLPPF213247		FAUCET W/ QUICK CONNECT, 4IN, 2 KNOB, PLASTIC, WHITE		\$25.32	\$25.32
1	1	VLPPF213247		FAUCET W/ QUICK CONNECT, 4IN, 2 KNOB, PLASTIC, WHITE		\$25.32	\$25.32
4	4	VLPT1003-6MNVF		BLADEX VALVE HANDLE, METAL, CARDED		\$5.05	\$20.20
2	2	VLPT1009		3IN BAYONET, FLANGE		\$4.60	\$9.20
1	1	WNGRP-4000		WORM GEAR WITH 12.25" HEX SHAFT		\$9.90	\$9.90
1	1	WNGRVW-395		SENSOR IV AMPLIFIED ANTENNA HEAD, FULL ANTENNA UNIT, WHITE		\$144.63	\$144.63

Subtotal	\$1,061.25
Trade Discount	\$0.00
Freight	\$0.00
Delivery Charge	\$9.95
Tax	\$0.00

Invoice

Page:	Page 3 of 3	
* Instant Price Match or Sale Item	Total	\$1,071.20